
 
  

 
Canyon View Jr. High School 

School Community Council Member List   2020 – 2021    
 

Faculty Members Phone E-mail addresses  
 

Wade Lott 
 
801-610-8130 

 
wlott@alpinedistrict.org  

SCC Co-Chair 
Nathan Bushman       

 
801-610-8130 

 
nabushman@alpinedistrict.org  

 
Grant Cotterell 

 
801-610-8130 

 
gcotterell@alpinedistrict.org  

 
Corinne Bruno                     2nd  year of 1st term 

 
801-610-8130 

 
cbruno@alpinedistrict.org 

Kristin Davenport               2nd  year of 1st term 
 
801-610-8130 

 
kristindavenport@alpinedistrict.org  

 
John Lyman                          2nd  year of 1st term 

 
801-610-8130 

 
jlyman@alpinedistrict.org  

Community Members Phone E-mail addresses  

SCC Chair 
Aerwyn Whitlock                 1st year of 6th term 

 
801-224-2130 

 
aerwyn1@gmail.com  

 

Shelley Colton                      1st year of 5th  term 

 
801-885-3292 

  
sscolton@gmail.com  

 
Lani Hilton                             1st  year of 1st term 801-669-7389 lanihilton@gmail.com  

Katrina Larson                    2nd  year of 1st term 801-361-0287 leifandkatrina@yahoo.com  

Amy Oakey                           2nd  year of 2nd term 801-224-4724 adoakey@gmail.com  
 
Cressent Page                       1st  year of 1st term 801-636-0518 cressenti@yahoo.com  
 
Julie Walker                          2nd  year of 1st term 

 
801-592-2951 

 
jaechols@hotmail.com 

PTSA President 
Mauva Christiansen 

 
801-494-5170 

 
robmauv@msn.com     

District SCC Representative  
Lynne Kelson 

 
801-224-8492 

 
lynnekelson25@gmail.com   

 
***Elections (Online) in April*** 
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